§E§E§EE@E§ Write a definition for the following terms. Some of them may not be in the glossary so you may need to
use context clues as you read in the chapter.

1. Scientific Revolution

2. Heliocentric Theory

3. Geocentric Theory

4. Astronomy

5. Inoculation

6. Small Pox

7. Enlightenment

8. Natural Rights

9. Leviathan

10. Social Contract

11. Reason

12. Liberty



13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

Enlightened Despot

Salon

Encyclopedia

Baroque

Neoclassical

Declaration of Independence

Articles of Confederation

Checks and Balances

Constitution of the US

Federal system

Representative government

Bill of Rights



